
ZM482

Specifications

ZF Model 97-003-12V

SOLENIOD OE

Number Details

F.042.011.149 BOSCH

35640840 LUCAS INDIEL

K01246 LUCAS INDIEL

35640840 PRESTOLITE INDIEL

K01246 PRESTOLITE INDIEL

FOR STARTER

Number Details

35258540 LUCAS INDIEL

35258970 LUCAS INDIEL

35259140 LUCAS INDIEL

35258540 PRESTOLITE INDIEL



35258970 PRESTOLITE INDIEL

35259140 PRESTOLITE INDIEL

FOR CAR

Brand Model

D series GM-CHEVROLET

Silverado GM-CHEVROLET

Number Details

ZM481

ZM480

ZM1-482 PRESTOLITE

ZM2-482

ZM4-482

ZM483

ZM1-483

ZM484

ZM1-484

ZM1-485

ZM2-485

ZM3-485

ZM5-485

ZM486

ZM1-486

https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm481.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm480.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-482.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-482.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-482.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm483.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-483.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm484.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-484.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-485.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-485.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-485.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-485.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm486.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-486.html

